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200401050000
04750

01/05/2004
09:07:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200305220003
19820

200401050000
04760

01/05/2004
09:08:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200301290000
53280

200401050000
05020

01/05/2004
09:28:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200306060003
55490

200401050000
05050

01/05/2004
09:28:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200302140000
94750

200401050000
05060

01/05/2004
09:28:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200301280000
51750

200401070000
10860

01/07/2004
10:07:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200304100002
20050

200401070000
10880

01/07/2004
10:07:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200302060000
75010

200401070000
10870

01/07/2004
10:07:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200211270005
93860

200401070000
11500

01/07/2004
11:19:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200306130003
71390

200401070000
11510

01/07/2004
11:19:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200307170004
53960

200401080000
13270

01/08/2004
10:38:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

200212190006
36030

200401080000
13330

01/08/2004
10:41:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

200311030007
32030

200401080000
13530

01/08/2004
10:47:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

200301220000
42210

200401080000
13730

01/08/2004
11:18:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200311200007
64150



200401090000
16780

01/09/2004
12:01:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200210230005
21680

200401090000
16790

01/09/2004
12:01:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

200309020005
80790

200401090000
16800

01/09/2004
12:01:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200210030004
81120

200401090000
17230

01/09/2004
01:05:00 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

200202210000
86521

200401120000
20320

01/12/2004
01:38:00 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HABSHEY,
BENJAMIN F

199809250003
75111

200401160000
30600

01/16/2004
11:02:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200312050007
91790

200401160000
30640

01/16/2004
11:02:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200311120007
48520

200401160000
30620

01/16/2004
11:02:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200310310007
26010

200401160000
30660

01/16/2004
11:02:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200310020006
63350

200401160000
30980

01/16/2004
11:25:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200301030000
03830

200401200000
33120

01/20/2004
10:44:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200201150000
26661

200401200000
33100

01/20/2004
10:43:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ZAIONTZ,
HENRY
PHILLIP

200301060000
11210

200401200000
34150

01/20/2004
01:14:00 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200302270001
21010

200401230000
39350

01/23/2004
10:50:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

200305150003
03130

200401230000
39700

01/23/2004
12:20:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200302050000
70300

200401230000
39690

01/23/2004
12:20:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200311200007
63910


