Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401050000 04750	01/05/2004 09:07:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200305220003 19820	
200401050000 04760	01/05/2004 09:08:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200301290000 53280	
200401050000 05020	01/05/2004 09:28:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200306060003 55490	
200401050000 05050	01/05/2004 09:28:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200302140000 94750	
200401050000 05060	01/05/2004 09:28:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200301280000 51750	
200401070000 10860	01/07/2004 10:07:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200304100002 20050	
200401070000 10880	01/07/2004 10:07:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200302060000 75010	
200401070000 10870	01/07/2004 10:07:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200211270005 93860	
200401070000 11500	01/07/2004 11:19:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200306130003 71390	
200401070000 11510	01/07/2004 11:19:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200307170004 53960	
200401080000 13270	01/08/2004 10:38:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E BANK					200212190006 36030	
200401080000 13330	01/08/2004 10:41:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES					200311030007 32030	
200401080000 13530	01/08/2004 10:47:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES					200301220000 42210	
200401080000 13730	01/08/2004 11:18:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200311200007 64150	

200401090000 16780	01/09/2004 12:01:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200210230005 21680	
200401090000 16790	01/09/2004 12:01:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES			200309020005 30790	
200401090000 16800	01/09/2004 12:01:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200210030004 31120	
200401090000 17230	01/09/2004 01:05:00 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE			200202210000 36521	
200401120000 20320	01/12/2004 01:38:00 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HABSHEY, BENJAMIN F			199809250003 75111	
200401160000 30600	01/16/2004 11:02:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200312050007 91790	
200401160000 30640	01/16/2004 11:02:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200311120007 48520	
200401160000 30620	01/16/2004 11:02:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200310310007 26010	
200401160000 30660	01/16/2004 11:02:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200310020006	
200401160000 30980	01/16/2004 11:25:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC			200301030000	
200401200000 33120	01/20/2004 10:44:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200201150000 26661	
200401200000 33100	01/20/2004 10:43:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ZAIONTZ, HENRY PHILLIP			200301060000 11210	
200401200000 34150	01/20/2004 01:14:00 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200302270001 21010	
200401230000 39350	01/23/2004 10:50:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORP			200305150003	
200401230000 39700	01/23/2004 12:20:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200302050000	
200401230000 39690	01/23/2004 12:20:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200311200007	